
List your desired items and quantity 
Tell us your desired pickup date First 

Name & Last Name
Best Contact Number (Mobile)

To place an order email 
order@sweetgreek.com.au, with the 

following information:

1.
2.
3.
4.

L e t  u s  c a t e r

f o r  y o u  t h i s

C h r i s t m a s

mailto:order@sweetgreek.com.au


Mains

Pastitsio
Beef Mousaka
Vegetable Mousaka
Lemon Potatoes - Roasted
Yiyantes in Tomato Saltsa (Lima 
Beans
Chicken Keftethes (meatballs) 
Beef Keftethes (meatballs) in Tomato 
Saltsa
Papoutsakia – Roasted Eggplant, Beef 
Bolognese, Cheese
Roasted Lemon Chicken Marylands 
Slow Roasted Lamb Shoulder 
(no bones)
Side of Baked Salmon (1.5 kg) 
Chicken Gyros

Dietary S M L Unit/Kilo

Sides

Mini Spanakopita
Spanakopita - Family Size 

Dietary

N/F, V

N/F, V

      $4 EACH

   $75 EACH

Unit/Kilo

15+ 
people

                    N/F
                    N/F
               N/F, V
G/F, N/F, V, VE
G/F, N/F, V, VE

           G/F, N/F
           G/F, N/F

           G/F, N/F

           G/F, N/F
           G/F, N/F

           G/F, N/F
           G/F, N/F

$35
$35
$35
$35
$35

$60
$60
$60
$60
$60

$95
$95
$95
$95
$95

$175
$175
$175
$175
$175

                    
           

 $45 PER KILO
 $50 PER KILO

  $15.50 EACH

    $8.50 EACH
 $85 PER KILO

     $190 EACH
 $45 PER KILO            



Sides Dietary Unit/Kilo

Pies/Tarts

Polenta Tart – Roast Vegetable 
(Family size)
Polenta Tart – Mushroom & 
Spinach (Family size)
Polenta Tart – Artichoke, Sweet 
Pea, Asparagus (Family size) 
Polenta Tart – Tomato, Feta, 
Spinach (Family size)

Dietary S M L

G/F, N/F, V 

G/F, N/F, V

G/F, N/F, V 

G/F, N/F, V

Unit/Kilo

$50

$50

$50

$50 

Falafel
Dolmades

Tarama Dip (white roe)

Tzatziki Dip

Pita Bread (pack of 5)
Kalamata Olives

    G/F, N/F, V, VE
    G/F, N/F, V, VE

                        N/F

                   N/F, V

                            V
          G/F, N/F, V

               $2 EACH
         $3.50 EACH

       $16 - 500 GR
        $32 - 1 KILO

       $14 - 500 GR
            $28 - KILO

                  $7 PKT
       $15 - 350 GR  



Salads

Beetroot Salad
Broccoli, Cheese & Yoghurt Salad 
Brussel Sprouts – Roasted 
Cypriot Grain Salad
Fasoulakia in Tomato Saltsa 
Fennel, Pea & Artichoke Salad 
Frisée, Grape, Walnut Garden Salad 
Greek Salad
Pearl Cous-Cous, Artichoke, Sun-        
dried tomato, Rocket Salad
Potato & Sausage Salad 
Quinoa Tabbouleh Salad
Red Cabbage Salad
Roasted Eggplant, Chickpea, Rocket 
Salad
Roasted Sweet Potato, Kale, 
Chickpea Salad
Summer Slaw
Raw Zucchini, Pea & Mint Salad

Dietary S M L Unit/Kilo

$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95

$95
$95
$95
$95

$95

$95
$95

$55
$55
$55
$55
$55
$55
$55
$55
$55

$55
$55
$55
$55

$55

$55
$55

$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35

$35
$35
$35
$35

$35

$35
$35

 
                                               

        

        G/F, N/F, V, VE               
G/F, N/F, V          

G/F,N/F, V ,VE        
V, VE

   G/F, N/F, V, VE        
G/F, N/F, V, VE

G/F, V
              G/F, N/F, V      

G/F, N/F, V, VE

G/F, N/F
     G/F, N/F, V, VE         

G/F, N/F, V,VE 
G/F, N/F, V

        G/F, N/F, V, VE

        G/F, N/F, V, VE               
G/F, N/F, V

              



Desserts

Apple & Berry Crumble (Family 
size )
Ricotta Cheesecake Tart
- Blueberry, Raspberry or Peach (8
inch)
Fresh Fruit & Berry Tart (8 inch)
Lemon Meringue (12 inch)
Our Signature Sweet Greek Almond
cakes
- Lemon & poppyseed, Orange,
Raspberry, Red Velvet, Dark
Chocolate) (6 inch)
N.Y Cheesecake (9.5 inch)
Baklava Cheesecake (10 inch)
Spiral Baklava in a round tray
Baklava Fingers – Box of 12
Assorted box (6 Melomacarona, 6
Kourabiethes)
Assorted box (6 Almond
macaroons, 6 Coconut macaroons)

Dietary S M L Unit/Kilo

G/F

N/F

N/F
G/F

G/F

$29

$45

$35
$100
$50

$95
$115
$40
$70
$35

$35



Deserts

Almond Macaroons – 12
Coconut Macaroons – 12 
Melomakarona – Box of 12 
Kourabiethes – Box of 12 
Portuguese Tarts
Chocolate Brownie
White Chocolate & Raspberry 
Meringues
Fruit Mince Pies – Box of 6 
Gingerbread – Box of 5 Gingerbread  
Christmas Wreath Traditional 
Christmas Cake with icing (6 inch) 
Christmas Cake with candied fruit (6 
inch)
Christmas Chocolate Log Nougat

Dietary S M L Unit/Kilo

G/F = Gluten Free 

G/F = Vegeterian

N/F = Nut Free

V/E = Vegan

S = feeds 4 -5 

M = feeds 6-8 

L = feeds 10-12

*Attention customers with food allergies. Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, such as 
dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish, shellfish or wheat. While we take steps to minimize risk and safely handle the foods 
that contain potential allergens, please be advised that cross contamination may occur, as factors beyond our reasonable control may alter 
the formulations of the food we serve, or manufacturers may change their formulations without our knowledge.

             G/F
             G/F
               VE

             N/F
    G/F, N/F

             G/F

             N/F
             N/F
             G/F

             G/F

            $35
            $35
            $35
            $35
              $6
        $9.50
        $8.50

            $35
            $25
            $70
            $69
            $69

            $57


