

LET US CATER FOR YOU THIS CHRISTMAS

To place an order email order@sweetgreek.com.au, with the following information:

- 1. List your desired items and quantity
- 2. Tell us your desired pickup date First
- 3. Name & Last Name
- 4. Best Contact Number (Mobile)



Mains	Dietary	S	M	L	15+ people	Unit/Kilo
Pastitsio	N/F	\$35	\$60	\$95	\$175	
Beef Mousaka	N/F	\$35	\$60	\$95	\$175	
Vegetable Mousaka	N/F, V	\$35	\$60	\$95	\$175	
Lemon Potatoes - Roasted	G/F, N/F, V, VE	\$35	\$60	\$95	\$175	
Yiyantes in Tomato Saltsa (Lima Beans	G/F, N/F, V, VE	\$35	\$60	\$95	\$175	
Chicken Keftethes (meatballs)	G/F, N/F					\$45 PER KILO
Beef Keftethes (meatballs) in Tomato Saltsa	G/F, N/F					\$50 PER KILO
Papoutsakia – Roasted Eggplant, Beet Bolognese, Cheese	f G/F, N/F					\$15.50 EACH
Roasted Lemon Chicken Marylands	G/F, N/F					\$8.50 EACH
Slow Roasted Lamb Shoulder (no bones)	G/F, N/F					\$85 PER KILO
Side of Baked Salmon (1.5 kg)	G/F, N/F					\$190 EACH
Chicken Gyros	G/F, N/F					\$45 PER KILO

Sides	Dietary	Unit/Kilo
Mini Spanakopita	N/F, V	\$4 EACH
Spanakopita - Family Size	N/F, V	\$75 EACH



Sides	Dietary	Unit/Kilo
Falafel Dolmades	G/F, N/F, V, VE G/F, N/F, V, VE	\$2 EACH \$3.50 EACH
Tarama Dip (white roe)	N/F	\$16 - 500 GR \$32 - 1 KILO
Tzatziki Dip	N/F, V	\$14 - 500 GR \$28 - KILO
Pita Bread (pack of 5) Kalamata Olives	V G/F, N/F, V	\$7 PKT \$15 - 350 GR

Pies/Tarts	Dietary	S M L	Unit/Kilo
Polenta Tart – Roast Vegetable (Family size)	G/F, N/F, V		\$50
Polenta Tart – Mushroom & Spinach (Family size)	G/F, N/F, V		\$50
Polenta Tart – Artichoke, Sweet Pea, Asparagus (Family size)	G/F, N/F, V		\$50
Polenta Tart – Tomato, Feta, Spinach (Family size)	G/F, N/F, V		\$50



Salads	Dietary	S	M	L	Unit/Kilo
Beetroot Salad	G/F, N/F, V, VE	\$35	\$55	\$95	
Broccoli, Cheese & Yoghurt Salad	G/F, N/F, V	\$35	\$55	\$95	
Brussel Sprouts – Roasted	G/F,N/F, V ,VE	\$35	\$55	\$95	
Cypriot Grain Salad	V, VE	\$35	\$55	\$95	
Fasoulakia in Tomato Saltsa	G/F, N/F, V, VE	\$35	\$55	\$95	
Fennel, Pea & Artichoke Salad	G/F, N/F, V, VE	\$35	\$55	\$95	
Frisée, Grape, Walnut Garden Salad	G/F, V	\$35	\$55	\$95	
Greek Salad	G/F, N/F, V	\$35	\$55	\$95	
Pearl Cous-Cous, Artichoke, Sun-	G/F, N/F, V, VE	\$35	\$55	\$95	
dried tomato, Rocket Salad					
Potato & Sausage Salad	G/F, N/F	\$35	\$55	\$95	
Quinoa Tabbouleh Salad	G/F, N/F, V, VE	\$35	\$55	\$95	
Red Cabbage Salad	G/F, N/F, V,VE	\$35	\$55	\$95	
Roasted Eggplant, Chickpea, Rocket Salad	G/F, N/F, V	\$35	\$55	\$95	
Roasted Sweet Potato, Kale, Chickpea Salad	G/F, N/F, V, VE	\$35	\$55	\$95	
Summer Slaw	G/F, N/F, V, VE	\$35	\$55	\$95	
Raw Zucchini, Pea & Mint Salad	G/F, N/F, V	\$35	\$55	\$95	



Desserts	Dietary	S	M	L	Unit/Kilo
Apple & Berry Crumble (Family					\$29
size)					
Ricotta Cheesecake Tart	G/F				\$45
- Blueberry, Raspberry or Peach (8					
inch) Frach Fruit & Born, Tart (Sinch)	N/F				\$35
Fresh Fruit & Berry Tart (8 inch)	N/F				\$100
Lemon Meringue (12 inch)	G/F				\$50
Our Signature Sweet Greek Almond cakes	G/I				\$50
- Lemon & poppyseed, Orange,					
Raspberry, Red Velvet, Dark Chocolate) (6 inch)					
Chocolate) (6 inch) N.Y Cheesecake (9.5 inch)					\$95
Baklava Cheesecake (10 inch)					\$115
					\$40
Spiral Baklava in a round tray					\$70
Baklava Fingers – Box of 12					\$35
Assorted box (6 Melomacarona, 6					333
Kourabiethes)	G/F				\$35
Assorted box (6 Almond					
macaroons, 6 Coconut macaroons)					



Deserts	Dietary	S	M	L	Unit/Kilo
Almond Macaroons – 12	G/F				\$35
Coconut Macaroons – 12	G/F				\$35
Melomakarona – Box of 12	VE				\$35
Kourabiethes – Box of 12					\$35
Portuguese Tarts	N/F				\$6
Chocolate Brownie	G/F, N/F				\$9.50
White Chocolate & Raspberry					\$8.50
Meringues	G/F				
Fruit Mince Pies – Box of 6					\$35
Gingerbread – Box of 5 Gingerbread					\$25
Christmas Wreath Traditional	N/F				\$70
Christmas Cake with icing (6 inch)	N/F				\$69
Christmas Cake with candied fruit (6 inch)	G/F				\$69
Christmas Chocolate Log Nougat	G/F				\$57

G/F = Gluten Free	N/F = Nut Free	S = feeds 4 -5
G/F = Vegeterian	V/E = Vegan	M = feeds 6-8
		L = feeds 10-12

^{*}Attention customers with food allergies. Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish, shellfish or wheat. While we take steps to minimize risk and safely handle the foods that contain potential allergens, please be advised that cross contamination may occur, as factors beyond our reasonable control may alter the formulations of the food we serve, or manufacturers may change their formulations without our knowledge.